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228.48 FT FOR POB, CONT WEST 299

THOMPSON SETH T
141 NW TIGER DRAIN RD
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1431/1109 1/14/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PURVIS DANIEL

THOMPSON SETH T
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14099 M H 125 06/05/1998

6829 M H 60 02/09/1993

2022HX Base Yr

141 NW TIGER DRAIN RD, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,598 130.6800 122.84 196,298 1990 1990 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 94,857

FCP 198 25 50 3,378

FSP 209 40 84 5,675

FST 110 55 60 4,054

1,921 1,598 107,964

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W5 S27 E52 N27 W18 W19 W10 $
FSP=[ORIG=29,0] N11 W19 S11 E19 $
FCP=[ORIG=47,0] N11 W18 S11 E18 $
FST=[ORIG=10,0] N11 W10 S11 E10 $
.

BAS

5

27

52

27

181910

FSP 11

19

11

19

FCP 11

18

11

18

FST 11

10

11

10

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 11 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 24 36 864.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 7,776

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

6 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,500

8 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 50

9 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

10 9910 RV SITE/RE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2021 2020 100 2,000
22,626

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 28,140


